Position

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Judge, Superior Court

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Tulare County Superior Court

Department

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Judge's Retire System
Member

Total Wages

$197,540

$197,034

$193,503

$193,503

$191,916

$191,806

$191,600

$191,598

$191,594

$191,290

$191,248

$191,078

$191,036

$190,810

$190,377

$190,275

$190,004

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$1,804

$19,330

$7,735

$7,735

$19,424

$14,869

$19,330

$19,424

$14,869

$14,869

$14,995

$14,869

$14,995

$15,528

$19,330

$18,088

$19,424



Judge, Superior Court Tulare County Superior Court  Judge's Retire System $187,565 $18,317
Member

Judge, Superior Court Tulare County Superior Court  Judge's Retire System $159,840 $9,913
Member



