Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,540	\$1,804
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$197,034	\$19,330
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,503	\$7,735
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$193,503	\$7,735
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,916	\$19,424
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,806	\$14,869
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,600	\$19,330
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,598	\$19,424
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,594	\$14,869
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,290	\$14,869
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,248	\$14,995
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,078	\$14,869
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$191,036	\$14,995
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,810	\$15,528
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,377	\$19,330
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,275	\$18,088
Judge, Superior Court		Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$190,004	\$19,424

Judge, Superior Court	Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$187,565	\$18,317
Judge, Superior Court	Tulare County Superior Court	Judge's Retire System Member	\$159,840	\$9,913